
SP #1 - 12PM SAT MAY 9 SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Spring Day Brie 3.5 F BL 24 8 24 10 24 10 Ultimate 1

Heather Carter Outlaw 1.5 M BL 21 10 19 2 21 10 Master 2

Heidi Skillman Luke 3 M PLT/x 21 6 21 3 21 6 Master 3

Megan Underwood Jäger 4 M PUDL 20 10 21 5 21 5 Master 4

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M APBT/x 18 8 21 3 21 3 Master 5

Marilyn Burke Havoc 2 M ESS 16 10 17 5 17 5 Senior 6

James Morton Shadie 6 F BL 16 2 15 5 16 2 Senior 7

Erin Reichert Punch 4 F YL 14 10 16 2 16 2 Senior 8

Kristie Stannard Pippa 3.5 F CL 15 8 15 2 15 8 Senior 9

James Morton Willow 5 F YL 15 4 15 2 15 4 Senior 10

Karen & David Porter Kirby 3.5 M GR 14 4 13 10 14 4 Junior 11

Megan Underwood Jack 10 M WCP 10 4 12 7 12 7 Junior 12

Kathleen Kiernan Angus 8 M CS/POO 11 1 12 2 12 2 Junior 13

Tiffany Withrow Drake 2 M YL 9 2 7 4 9 2 Novice 14

Marilyn Burke Maru 3.5 M ESS 8 10 7 7 8 10 Novice 15

Beth Campbell Henry Breyer 1.3 M ESS 8 7 8 6 8 7 Novice 16

Nita Watson Ava 6 F ESS 7 2 2 2 7 2 Novice 17

Leah Smith Luke 9.5 M GR 5 8 6 8 6 8 Novice 18

Sherri Fuentes Tramp 1 M BL/AS 5 10 6 5 6 5 Novice 19

Walt Campbell Duke 12 M ESS 1 7 5 2 5 2 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1:30PM SAT MAY 9 SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Spring Day Brie 3.5 F BL 26 5 26 3 26 5 Ultimate 1

Peggy Donato Axel 2.5 M BC 24 7 23 24 7 Ultimate 2

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M APBT/x 21 10 21 8 21 10 Master 3

Megan Underwood Jäger 4 M PUDL 21 6 20 2 21 6 Master 4

Erin Reichert Punch 4 F YL 17 4 16 2 17 4 Senior 5

Marilyn Burke Havoc 2 M ESS 16 4 17 3 17 3 Senior 6

Rachel Stannard Pippa 3.5 F CL 13 3 16 1 16 1 Senior 7

James Morton Willow 5 F YL 15 10 15 7 15 10 Senior 8

Erin Cruse Swamp 1 M CL 12 8 15 10 15 10 Senior 9

James Morton Shadie 6 F BL 14 7 15 4 15 4 Senior 10

Karen & David Porter Kirby 3.5 M GR 14 7 13 14 7 Junior 11

Mckenna Copeland Shep 1.5 M BC 12 10 10 10 12 10 Junior 12

Megan Underwood Jack 10 M WCP 11 10 11 7 11 10 Junior 13

Kathleen Kiernan Angus 8 M CS/POO 8 2 9 7 9 7 Novice 14

Will Underwood Strider 6 M GREY/x 8 7 9 2 9 2 Novice 15

Beth Campbell Henry Breyer 1.3 M ESS 8 2 8 1 8 2 Novice 16

Marilyn Burke Maru 3.5 M ESS 7 2 7 7 7 7 Novice 17

Sherri Fuentes Tramp 1 M BL/AS 6 2 7 7 Novice 18

Leah Smith Luke 9.5 M GR 6 7 6 9 6 9 Novice 19

Walt Campbell Duke 12 M ESS 6 2 4 4 6 2 Novice 21

Nita Watson Ava 6 F ESS 6 2 6 2 6 2 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SAT MAY 9 SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Donato Axel 2.5 M BC 23 5 24 10 24 10 Ultimate 1

Day Brie 3.5 F BL 24 2 23 2 24 2 Ultimate 2

Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M APBT/x 22 4 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 3

Underwood Jäger 4 M PUDL 22 4 21 10 22 4 Master 4

Carter Outlaw 1.5 M BL 17 2 20 10 20 10 Master 5

Burke Havoc 2 M ESS 17 1 17 4 17 4 Senior 6

Utsch Moose 5.5 M CL 16 16 10 16 10 Senior 7

Reichert Punch 4 F YL 16 5 15 2 16 5 Senior 8

Utsch Brownie 5.5 F CL 15 8 16 4 16 4 Senior 9

Gajewski Ellie 3 F APBT 15 10 15 9 15 10 Senior 10

Morton Shadie 6 F BL 14 2 15 10 15 10 Senior 11

Morton Willow 5 F YL 15 2 15 7 15 7 Senior 12

Stannard Pippa 3.5 F CL 8 8 12 10 12 10 Junior 13

Copeland Shep 1.5 M BC 10 2 12 5 12 5 Junior 14

Lyle Reagan 3 F AS 10 2 11 8 11 8 Junior 15

Underwood Jack 10 M WCP 10 9 8 2 10 9 Junior 16

Withrow Drake 2 M YL 9 9 8 9 8 Novice 17

Burke Maru 3.5 M ESS 7 5 8 9 8 9 Novice 18

Fuentes Tramp 1 M BL/AS 7 7 8 4 8 4 Novice 19

Campbell Henry Breyer 1.3 M ESS 7 7 8 2 8 2 Novice 20

Smith Luke 9.5 M GR 7 2 6 2 7 2 Novice 21

Watson Ava 6 F ESS 6 2 5 2 6 2 Novice 22

Campbell Duke 12 M ESS 5 2 5 5 2 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 5/9/15 SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK 

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Tiffany Withrow Drake 2 M YL Lula GA 9 3 10 2 Junior 1

Will Underwood Strider 6 M GREY/x Gainesville GA 9 7 9 10 Novice 2

Sherri Fuentes Tramp 1 M BL/AS Cumming GA 8 8 9 6 Novice 3

Marilyn Burke Maru 3.5 M ESS Roswell GA 8 2 8 10 Novice 4

Beth Campbell Henry Breyer 1.25 M ESS Canton GA 5 2 6 5 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Leah Stannard Pippa 3.5 F CL Canton GA 12 10 14 8 Junior 1

Marie Lyle Reagan 3 F AS Winder GA 10 2 Junior 2

Mckenna Copeland Shep 1.5 M BC Cumming GA 8 4 8 2 Novice 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Karen Utsch Brownie 5.5 F CL Canton GA 17 5 16 6 Senior 1

Frank Utsch Moose 5.5 M CL Canton GA 17 3 16 10 Senior 2

James Morton Shadie 6 F BL Augusta GA 15 8 16 10 Senior 3

Erin Reichert Punch 4 F YL Atlanta GA 16 4 16 5 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Heidi Skillman Luke 3 M PLT/x Cumming GA 22 5 22 10 Master Elite 1

Megan Underwood Jäger 4 M PUDL Gainesville GA 21 5 22 2 Master 2

Heather Carter Outlaw 1.5 M BL Jefferson GA 19 8 22 Master 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M APBT/x Clarkston GA 23 5 23 2 Master Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Spring Day Brie 3.5 F BL Winder GA 26 10 25 5 Ultimate 1


